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e THIS FORM MUST BE INCLUDED WITH MATCH FEES AND IS TO BE LODGED AT THE CLUB NO LATER
THAN 1 WEEK AFTER MATCH DAY

e A SEPARATE SHEET FOR EACH GAME MUST BE COMPLETED — EVEN IF GAME DOES NOT PROCEED
(E.G. IN THE EVENT OF FORFEIT/WASH OUT) THIS SHEET IS TO BE COMPLETED AND LODGED

e DO NOTPAY FEES AT CLUB HOUSE AT AWAY GAMES. FULL MATCH FEES (BOTH HOME AND AWAY
MATCHES) ARE TO BE HANDED TO ST MARY'S EAGLE VALE SOCCER CLUB

MATCH DETAILS

TEAM: DIVISION:
DATE OF
) ROUND NoO.
MATCH:
OPPOSITION:
TICK ONE BOX ONLY AND ENCLOSE CORRECT AMOUNT WITH A COPY OF THIS MATCH SHEET.

GAME OFFICIATED BY OFFICIAL REFEREE ] $ 130.00 ENCLOSED
UNOFFICIAL REFEREE ] $ 80.00 ENCLOSED**
GAME DID NOT PROCEED * ] $ O ENCLOSED *
FEES M LEAGUE TEAMS (ML1, ML2, ML3 & WOMEN’S M-LEAGUE)
COLLECTED:
ML1 ] $ 170.00 ENCLOSED
ML2 ) $ 160.00 ENCLOSED
ML3 ] $ 150.00 ENCLOSED
WML ) $ 160.00 ENCLOSED
GAME DID NOT PROCEED * ) $ O ENCLOSED *

*USE THIS BOX ONLY IF MATCH DID NOT PROCEED DUE TO FORFEIT OR WASH OUT. IF YOUR TEAM
FORFEITED WITHOUT THE REQUIRED 48 HOURS' NOTICE, YOU ARE REQUIRED TO PAY THE FULL
MATCH FEE

** THE CLUB DOES AUDITS ON REFEREE APPOINTMENTS. IF A TEAM IS FOUND TO HAVE CLAIMED
THAT NO REFEREE OFFICIATED GAME AND IT IS ESTABLISHED THAT THIS WAS NOT THE CASE THEN
FULL MATCH FEE ($130) WILL BE DUE AND PAYABLE, NOT ONLY FOR THE GAME IN QUESTION BUT
EACH WEEK!
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